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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 36 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/31/2021 - 11:33 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:50.51 727 Q
50m: 25.70 25.70 100m: 53.98 28.28 150m: 1:22.72 28.74 200m: 1:50.51 27.79

2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 1:51.71 703 Q
50m: 25.65 25.65 100m: 54.51 28.86 150m: 1:23.49 28.98 200m: 1:51.71 28.22

3. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 1:52.56 688 Q
50m: 26.45 26.45 100m: 55.56 29.11 150m: 1:24.87 29.31 200m: 1:52.56 27.69

4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 1:52.99 680 Q
50m: 26.53 26.53 100m: 55.47 28.94 150m: 1:24.75 29.28 200m: 1:52.99 28.24

5. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:53.95 663 Q
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.45 29.07 150m: 1:25.56 29.11 200m: 1:53.95 28.39

6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1:54.49 653 Q
50m: 26.21 26.21 100m: 55.33 29.12 150m: 1:24.83 29.50 200m: 1:54.49 29.66

7. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Borac, BL 1:54.71 650 Q
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 55.92 29.13 150m: 1:25.82 29.90 200m: 1:54.71 28.89

8. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:54.73 649 Q
50m: 26.86 26.86 100m: 56.33 29.47 150m: 1:25.31 28.98 200m: 1:54.73 29.42

9. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:55.38 638 R
50m: 26.13 26.13 100m: 55.12 28.99 150m: 1:25.69 30.57 200m: 1:55.38 29.69

10. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Borac, BL 1:55.49 636 R
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 55.40 22.60 150m: 1:25.49 30.09 200m: 1:55.49 30.00

11. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:56.23 624
50m: 27.02 27.02 100m: 56.14 29.12 150m: 1:25.89 29.75 200m: 1:56.23 30.34

12. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:56.68 617
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 56.25 29.90 150m: 1:26.76 30.51 200m: 1:56.68 29.92

13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:56.90 614
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 56.30 29.32 150m: 1:26.68 30.38 200m: 1:56.90 30.22

14. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:56.97 613
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 57.61 30.24 150m: 1:27.93 30.32 200m: 1:56.97 29.04

15. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:57.56 603
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 57.19 29.92 150m: 1:26.73 29.54 200m: 1:57.56 30.83

16. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 1:57.73 601
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 55.29 29.26 150m: 1:26.38 31.09 200m: 1:57.73 31.35

17. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:57.95 597
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 56.94 29.53 150m: 1:27.01 30.07 200m: 1:57.95 30.94

18. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:58.10 595
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 57.24 30.33 150m: 1:27.66 30.42 200m: 1:58.10 30.44

19. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:58.55 588
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.32 29.53 150m: 1:27.21 30.89 200m: 1:58.55 31.34

20. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:58.74 586
50m: 27.33 27.33 100m: 57.66 30.33 150m: 1:28.86 31.20 200m: 1:58.74 29.88

21. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:58.88 584
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.53 30.00 150m: 1:28.23 30.70 200m: 1:58.88 30.65

22. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:59.33 577
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 56.60 29.38 150m: 1:27.87 31.27 200m: 1:59.33 31.46
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 36, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:01.09 552
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 58.18 30.47 150m: 1:29.83 31.65 200m: 2:01.09 31.26

24. MITIC, Petar 07 Leskovac 2:01.11 552
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 58.72 31.13 150m: 1:30.62 31.90 200m: 2:01.11 30.49

25. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:02.08 539
50m: 27.69 27.69 100m: 58.35 30.66 150m: 1:30.71 32.36 200m: 2:02.08 31.37

26. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:02.55 533
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 59.07 31.50 150m: 1:31.41 32.34 200m: 2:02.55 31.14

27. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 2:02.69 531
50m: 27.05 27.05 100m: 58.05 31.00 150m: 1:30.53 32.48 200m: 2:02.69 32.16

28. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 2:02.79 530
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 58.98 30.92 150m: 1:31.40 32.42 200m: 2:02.79 31.39

29. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:03.03 526
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.64 31.61 150m: 1:32.55 31.91 200m: 2:03.03 30.48

30. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:03.10 526
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 58.27 31.36 150m: 1:31.71 33.44 200m: 2:03.10 31.39

31. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:03.52 520
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.05 30.51 150m: 1:30.38 32.33 200m: 2:03.52 33.14

32. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 2:03.78 517
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 58.90 30.93 150m: 1:31.28 32.38 200m: 2:03.78 32.50

33. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 2:03.86 516
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 58.61 31.00 150m: 1:31.19 32.58 200m: 2:03.86 32.67

34. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:04.17 512
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.02 31.26 150m: 1:32.17 32.15 200m: 2:04.17 32.00

35. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 2:04.46 508
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.83 32.09 150m: 1:33.07 32.24 200m: 2:04.46 31.39

36. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:04.63 506
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:32.41 1:04.84 200m: 2:04.63 32.22

37. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:05.53 496
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:00.97 32.76 150m: 1:33.94 32.97 200m: 2:05.53 31.59

38. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:05.94 491
50m: 28.22 28.22 100m: 1:00.13 31.91 150m: 1:33.14 33.01 200m: 2:05.94 32.80

39. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 2:06.07 489
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 59.20 31.09 150m: 1:32.05 32.85 200m: 2:06.07 34.02

40. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 2:06.75 481
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 59.87 31.37 150m: 1:33.22 33.35 200m: 2:06.75 33.53

41. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 2:07.31 475
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:01.05 32.84 150m: 1:34.42 33.37 200m: 2:07.31 32.89

42. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:07.35 475
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:01.34 32.21 150m: 1:34.50 33.16 200m: 2:07.35 32.85

43. CHISTIAKOV, Ian 04 Novi Sad 2:07.47 473
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 58.82 31.23 150m: 1:33.23 34.41 200m: 2:07.47 34.24

44. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 2:07.55 472
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.08 32.58 150m: 1:35.43 33.35 200m: 2:07.55 32.12

45. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:07.57 472
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:00.92 32.10 150m: 1:34.52 33.60 200m: 2:07.57 33.05
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Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021
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46. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:07.96 468
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.89 32.94 150m: 1:36.42 34.53 200m: 2:07.96 31.54

47. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:08.14 466
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:00.25 31.44 150m: 1:34.11 33.86 200m: 2:08.14 34.03

48. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:08.18 465
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.79 32.61 150m: 1:35.41 33.62 200m: 2:08.18 32.77

49. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:08.39 463
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:01.69 32.97 150m: 1:35.78 34.09 200m: 2:08.39 32.61

50. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:08.45 462
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.13 32.30 150m: 1:35.39 33.26 200m: 2:08.45 33.06

51. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:08.49 462
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:02.63 33.49 150m: 1:36.14 33.51 200m: 2:08.49 32.35

52. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 2:09.18 455
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:01.98 33.02 150m: 1:36.53 34.55 200m: 2:09.18 32.65

STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:09.18 455
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 59.95 32.05 150m: 1:34.17 34.22 200m: 2:09.18 35.01

54. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:09.21 454
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.50 32.35 150m: 1:35.16 33.66 200m: 2:09.21 34.05

55. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:09.39 452
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:01.16 32.25 150m: 1:35.55 34.39 200m: 2:09.39 33.84

56. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 2:09.41 452
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:01.77 32.93 150m: 1:35.50 33.73 200m: 2:09.41 33.91

57. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:09.78 448
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 59.95 32.36 150m: 1:34.16 34.21 200m: 2:09.78 35.62

58. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 2:09.90 447
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.41 32.84 150m: 1:36.69 34.28 200m: 2:09.90 33.21

59. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 2:10.17 444
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.81 32.63 150m: 1:36.33 34.52 200m: 2:10.17 33.84

60. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:10.29 443
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.82 33.16 150m: 1:37.09 34.27 200m: 2:10.29 33.20

61. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:12.69 420
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.63 33.12 150m: 1:38.29 35.66 200m: 2:12.69 34.40

62. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:13.06 416
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:03.72 33.55 150m: 1:38.68 34.96 200m: 2:13.06 34.38

63. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 2:13.38 413
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:04.07 33.63 150m: 1:38.89 34.82 200m: 2:13.38 34.49

64. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 2:13.67 410
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.47 34.03 150m: 1:40.02 36.55 200m: 2:13.67 33.65

65. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 2:13.75 410
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.82 33.69 150m: 1:39.24 35.42 200m: 2:13.75 34.51

66. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:14.06 407
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:03.95 33.99 150m: 1:39.06 35.11 200m: 2:14.06 35.00

67. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 2:14.08 407
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.45 32.99 150m: 1:37.76 35.31 200m: 2:14.08 36.32

68. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 2:15.26 396
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:03.97 33.89 150m: 1:39.59 35.62 200m: 2:15.26 35.67
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69. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 2:15.38 395
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.80 33.83 150m: 1:40.99 36.19 200m: 2:15.38 34.39

70. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Pk Vardar 2018 2:16.07 389
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.96 34.23 150m: 1:40.75 35.79 200m: 2:16.07 35.32

71. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:16.35 387
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:40.83 1:10.57 200m: 2:16.35 35.52

72. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:17.34 378
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:06.28 35.11 150m: 1:42.33 36.05 200m: 2:17.34 35.01

73. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 2:17.85 374
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.94 34.37 150m: 1:40.42 36.48 200m: 2:17.85 37.43

74. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 2:19.46 361
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:05.89 35.50 150m: 1:42.43 36.54 200m: 2:19.46 37.03

75. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 2:20.31 355
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:07.90 36.14 150m: 1:45.38 37.48 200m: 2:20.31 34.93

76. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 2:21.12 349
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.41 35.58 150m: 1:45.21 37.80 200m: 2:21.12 35.91

77. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 2:21.16 348
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:08.36 36.17 150m: 1:45.15 36.79 200m: 2:21.16 36.01

78. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 2:21.29 347
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:08.01 36.13 150m: 1:45.57 37.56 200m: 2:21.29 35.72

79. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 2:21.57 345
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:08.64 36.55 150m: 1:46.19 37.55 200m: 2:21.57 35.38

80. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 2:21.68 345
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:08.74 36.58 150m: 1:46.71 37.97 200m: 2:21.68 34.97

81. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 2:22.82 336
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:47.67 1:14.90 200m: 2:22.82 35.15

82. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:23.22 334
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:07.53 36.35 150m: 1:45.65 38.12 200m: 2:23.22 37.57

83. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:23.93 329
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:10.22 37.67 150m: 1:48.97 38.75 200m: 2:23.93 34.96

84. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 2:27.96 302
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:10.84 37.85 150m: 1:50.52 39.68 200m: 2:27.96 37.44

85. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 2:28.00 302
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.68 39.96 150m: 1:54.34 39.66 200m: 2:28.00 33.66

86. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 2:28.19 301
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.40 37.93 150m: 1:51.08 39.68 200m: 2:28.19 37.11

87. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:29.62 292
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:13.15 39.23 150m: 1:52.51 39.36 200m: 2:29.62 37.11

88. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 2:31.18 283
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:12.44 38.38 150m: 1:52.20 39.76 200m: 2:31.18 38.98

89. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 2:31.68 281
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:13.42 39.39 150m: 1:52.48 39.06 200m: 2:31.68 39.20

90. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:32.48 276
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:13.45 39.23 150m: 1:52.85 39.40 200m: 2:32.48 39.63

91. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 2:32.84 274
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:16.10 40.35 150m: 1:56.34 40.24 200m: 2:32.84 36.50
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92. MILADIC, Luka 09 Proleter 2:33.02 273
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:13.23 38.50 150m: 1:53.07 39.84 200m: 2:33.02 39.95

93. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 2:33.75 269
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.66 39.91 150m: 1:55.48 40.82 200m: 2:33.75 38.27

94. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 2:35.16 262
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:15.11 40.02 150m: 1:56.26 41.15 200m: 2:35.16 38.90

95. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:37.51 251
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:17.74 41.17 150m: 1:57.72 39.98 200m: 2:37.51 39.79

96. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 2:37.67 250
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.58 40.52 150m: 1:58.69 41.11 200m: 2:37.67 38.98

97. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 2:38.73 245
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:18.28 40.83 150m: 1:59.60 41.32 200m: 2:38.73 39.13

98. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:40.43 237
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.89 41.61 150m: 1:17.48 0.59 200m: 2:40.43 1:22.95

99. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 2:40.60 236
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.98 41.81 150m: 1:59.43 41.45 200m: 2:40.60 41.17

100. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 2:44.64 219
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:19.33 43.23 150m: 2:03.23 43.90 200m: 2:44.64 41.41

101. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:45.95 214
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:22.13 43.56 150m: 2:06.51 44.38 200m: 2:45.95 39.44

102. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 2:49.58 201
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:21.43 43.24 150m: 2:06.71 45.28 200m: 2:49.58 42.87

103. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 2:55.52 181
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.12 44.98 150m: 2:10.72 47.60 200m: 2:55.52 44.80

104. MANDARIĆ, Mihajlo 10 Dinamo 2:57.22 176
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:25.29 45.04 150m: 2:12.21 46.92 200m: 2:57.22 45.01

105. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo 09 Proleter 2:57.51 175
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:25.61 46.73 150m: 2:12.74 47.13 200m: 2:57.51 44.77

DSQ GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL

15 - 16 godina

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:53.95 663 Q
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 56.45 29.07 150m: 1:25.56 29.11 200m: 1:53.95 28.39

2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:56.90 614
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 56.30 29.32 150m: 1:26.68 30.38 200m: 1:56.90 30.22

3. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:56.97 613
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 57.61 30.24 150m: 1:27.93 30.32 200m: 1:56.97 29.04

4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:58.10 595
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 57.24 30.33 150m: 1:27.66 30.42 200m: 1:58.10 30.44

5. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 1:59.33 577
50m: 27.22 27.22 100m: 56.60 29.38 150m: 1:27.87 31.27 200m: 1:59.33 31.46

6. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:01.09 552
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 58.18 30.47 150m: 1:29.83 31.65 200m: 2:01.09 31.26

7. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:02.08 539
50m: 27.69 27.69 100m: 58.35 30.66 150m: 1:30.71 32.36 200m: 2:02.08 31.37

8. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 2:03.78 517
50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 58.90 30.93 150m: 1:31.28 32.38 200m: 2:03.78 32.50
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9. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:04.17 512
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.02 31.26 150m: 1:32.17 32.15 200m: 2:04.17 32.00

10. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 2:04.46 508
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 1:00.83 32.09 150m: 1:33.07 32.24 200m: 2:04.46 31.39

11. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:04.63 506
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:32.41 1:04.84 200m: 2:04.63 32.22

12. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 2:06.75 481
50m: 28.50 28.50 100m: 59.87 31.37 150m: 1:33.22 33.35 200m: 2:06.75 33.53

13. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:07.35 475
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:01.34 32.21 150m: 1:34.50 33.16 200m: 2:07.35 32.85

14. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:07.57 472
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:00.92 32.10 150m: 1:34.52 33.60 200m: 2:07.57 33.05

15. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:07.96 468
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:01.89 32.94 150m: 1:36.42 34.53 200m: 2:07.96 31.54

16. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:08.39 463
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:01.69 32.97 150m: 1:35.78 34.09 200m: 2:08.39 32.61

17. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 2:09.18 455
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:01.98 33.02 150m: 1:36.53 34.55 200m: 2:09.18 32.65

STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:09.18 455
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 59.95 32.05 150m: 1:34.17 34.22 200m: 2:09.18 35.01

19. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:09.39 452
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 1:01.16 32.25 150m: 1:35.55 34.39 200m: 2:09.39 33.84

20. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 2:09.41 452
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:01.77 32.93 150m: 1:35.50 33.73 200m: 2:09.41 33.91

21. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 2:09.90 447
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.41 32.84 150m: 1:36.69 34.28 200m: 2:09.90 33.21

22. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 2:10.29 443
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.82 33.16 150m: 1:37.09 34.27 200m: 2:10.29 33.20

23. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 2:13.75 410
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.82 33.69 150m: 1:39.24 35.42 200m: 2:13.75 34.51

24. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 2:14.08 407
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.45 32.99 150m: 1:37.76 35.31 200m: 2:14.08 36.32

25. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 2:19.46 361
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:05.89 35.50 150m: 1:42.43 36.54 200m: 2:19.46 37.03

26. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 2:21.16 348
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:08.36 36.17 150m: 1:45.15 36.79 200m: 2:21.16 36.01

27. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 2:21.29 347
50m: 31.88 31.88 100m: 1:08.01 36.13 150m: 1:45.57 37.56 200m: 2:21.29 35.72

28. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:23.22 334
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:07.53 36.35 150m: 1:45.65 38.12 200m: 2:23.22 37.57

14 godina i mlađi

1. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:55.38 638 R
50m: 26.13 26.13 100m: 55.12 28.99 150m: 1:25.69 30.57 200m: 1:55.38 29.69

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:58.88 584
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 57.53 30.00 150m: 1:28.23 30.70 200m: 1:58.88 30.65
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3. MITIC, Petar 07 Leskovac 2:01.11 552
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 58.72 31.13 150m: 1:30.62 31.90 200m: 2:01.11 30.49

4. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:03.03 526
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.64 31.61 150m: 1:32.55 31.91 200m: 2:03.03 30.48

5. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:03.10 526
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 58.27 31.36 150m: 1:31.71 33.44 200m: 2:03.10 31.39

6. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:05.53 496
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:00.97 32.76 150m: 1:33.94 32.97 200m: 2:05.53 31.59

7. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 2:07.31 475
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:01.05 32.84 150m: 1:34.42 33.37 200m: 2:07.31 32.89

8. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 2:07.55 472
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:02.08 32.58 150m: 1:35.43 33.35 200m: 2:07.55 32.12

9. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:08.14 466
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:00.25 31.44 150m: 1:34.11 33.86 200m: 2:08.14 34.03

10. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:08.18 465
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.79 32.61 150m: 1:35.41 33.62 200m: 2:08.18 32.77

11. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:08.45 462
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.13 32.30 150m: 1:35.39 33.26 200m: 2:08.45 33.06

12. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:08.49 462
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:02.63 33.49 150m: 1:36.14 33.51 200m: 2:08.49 32.35

13. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 2:09.21 454
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.50 32.35 150m: 1:35.16 33.66 200m: 2:09.21 34.05

14. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 2:10.17 444
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:01.81 32.63 150m: 1:36.33 34.52 200m: 2:10.17 33.84

15. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:12.69 420
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:02.63 33.12 150m: 1:38.29 35.66 200m: 2:12.69 34.40

16. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:13.06 416
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:03.72 33.55 150m: 1:38.68 34.96 200m: 2:13.06 34.38

17. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 2:13.38 413
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:04.07 33.63 150m: 1:38.89 34.82 200m: 2:13.38 34.49

18. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:14.06 407
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:03.95 33.99 150m: 1:39.06 35.11 200m: 2:14.06 35.00

19. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 2:15.26 396
50m: 30.08 30.08 100m: 1:03.97 33.89 150m: 1:39.59 35.62 200m: 2:15.26 35.67

20. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 2:15.38 395
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:04.80 33.83 150m: 1:40.99 36.19 200m: 2:15.38 34.39

21. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Pk Vardar 2018 2:16.07 389
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:04.96 34.23 150m: 1:40.75 35.79 200m: 2:16.07 35.32

22. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:16.35 387
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:40.83 1:10.57 200m: 2:16.35 35.52

23. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:17.34 378
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:06.28 35.11 150m: 1:42.33 36.05 200m: 2:17.34 35.01

24. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 2:17.85 374
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.94 34.37 150m: 1:40.42 36.48 200m: 2:17.85 37.43

25. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 2:20.31 355
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:07.90 36.14 150m: 1:45.38 37.48 200m: 2:20.31 34.93
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26. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 2:21.12 349
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.41 35.58 150m: 1:45.21 37.80 200m: 2:21.12 35.91

27. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 2:21.57 345
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:08.64 36.55 150m: 1:46.19 37.55 200m: 2:21.57 35.38

28. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 2:21.68 345
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:08.74 36.58 150m: 1:46.71 37.97 200m: 2:21.68 34.97

29. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 2:22.82 336
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:47.67 1:14.90 200m: 2:22.82 35.15

30. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:23.93 329
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:10.22 37.67 150m: 1:48.97 38.75 200m: 2:23.93 34.96

31. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 2:27.96 302
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:10.84 37.85 150m: 1:50.52 39.68 200m: 2:27.96 37.44

32. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 2:28.00 302
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:14.68 39.96 150m: 1:54.34 39.66 200m: 2:28.00 33.66

33. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 2:28.19 301
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:11.40 37.93 150m: 1:51.08 39.68 200m: 2:28.19 37.11

34. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:29.62 292
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:13.15 39.23 150m: 1:52.51 39.36 200m: 2:29.62 37.11

35. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 2:31.18 283
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:12.44 38.38 150m: 1:52.20 39.76 200m: 2:31.18 38.98

36. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 2:31.68 281
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:13.42 39.39 150m: 1:52.48 39.06 200m: 2:31.68 39.20

37. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:32.48 276
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:13.45 39.23 150m: 1:52.85 39.40 200m: 2:32.48 39.63

38. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 2:32.84 274
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:16.10 40.35 150m: 1:56.34 40.24 200m: 2:32.84 36.50

39. MILADIC, Luka 09 Proleter 2:33.02 273
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:13.23 38.50 150m: 1:53.07 39.84 200m: 2:33.02 39.95

40. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 2:33.75 269
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.66 39.91 150m: 1:55.48 40.82 200m: 2:33.75 38.27

41. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 2:35.16 262
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:15.11 40.02 150m: 1:56.26 41.15 200m: 2:35.16 38.90

42. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:37.51 251
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:17.74 41.17 150m: 1:57.72 39.98 200m: 2:37.51 39.79

43. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 2:37.67 250
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.58 40.52 150m: 1:58.69 41.11 200m: 2:37.67 38.98

44. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 2:38.73 245
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:18.28 40.83 150m: 1:59.60 41.32 200m: 2:38.73 39.13

45. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 2:40.43 237
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:16.89 41.61 150m: 1:17.48 0.59 200m: 2:40.43 1:22.95

46. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 2:40.60 236
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:17.98 41.81 150m: 1:59.43 41.45 200m: 2:40.60 41.17

47. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 2:44.64 219
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:19.33 43.23 150m: 2:03.23 43.90 200m: 2:44.64 41.41

48. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:45.95 214
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:22.13 43.56 150m: 2:06.51 44.38 200m: 2:45.95 39.44
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49. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 2:49.58 201
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:21.43 43.24 150m: 2:06.71 45.28 200m: 2:49.58 42.87

50. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 2:55.52 181
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.12 44.98 150m: 2:10.72 47.60 200m: 2:55.52 44.80

51. MANDARIĆ, Mihajlo 10 Dinamo 2:57.22 176
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:25.29 45.04 150m: 2:12.21 46.92 200m: 2:57.22 45.01

52. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo 09 Proleter 2:57.51 175
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:25.61 46.73 150m: 2:12.74 47.13 200m: 2:57.51 44.77

DSQ GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL

VK-EXH TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar8 2:03.72 518
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 1:00.07 32.32 150m: 1:33.25 33.18 200m: 2:03.72 30.47

VK-EXH BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:05.70 494
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:01.30 32.24 150m: 1:34.12 32.82 200m: 2:05.70 31.58


